
 

 

OFFICIAL 

North Yorkshire County Council 
 

Meeting of the Corporate Director, Business and Environmental Services and 
 Executive Member for Access 

 
Monday 18 January 2021, 11:00am – Skype 

 
Agenda 

 

Apologies:   

 

1. Highways and Transportation  

 a) Highway Development Service – Design and Construction Project (Ladycross     
works) 

Allan McVeigh 

 
 
 
 
 
 
Dates of future meetings 
 
Friday 29 January   
Friday 26 February   
Friday 26 March 
Friday 23 April                
Friday 21 May               
Friday 18 June      
Friday 23 July                 
Friday 20 August 
Friday 24 September 
Friday 22 October        
Friday 19 November  
Friday 17 December 
Friday 21 January 2022 


